
30-Terminal Land Grid Array [LGA]
(CC-30-4) 

Dimensions shown in millimeters

04
-0

2-
20

20
-A

PK
G

-0
06

07
7

6.10
6.00
5.90

4.74
4.64
4.54

3.10
3.00
2.90

1.90
1.80
1.70

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

0.478
0.438
0.398

0.52
0.45
0.38

0.94
0.89
0.84

SEATING
PLANE

PIN 1
INDICATOR

AREA

EXPOSED
PAD

0.50
BSC

2.00
REF

4.50
REF

1

5

615

16

20

21 30

0.100
REF

0.75
REF

0.50
REF

0.35
0.30
0.25

0.30
0.25
0.20

0.30
0.25 SQ
0.20

PIN 1
INDICATOR    


